
OCPS Elementary Magnet Tour Schedule 2023 – 2024 
 

Please email the contact listed to reserve your tour 

 
 

STEAM CAREER ACADEMY  
 
 

BAY MEADOWS 

Day Date Time Contact 
Wednesday December 13, 2023 9:30 am   

Miranda.Fillenwarth@ocps.net 
 
 

Thursday January 18, 2024   9:30 am  
Wednesday January 31, 2024  9:30 am  

Thursday February 8, 2024 9:30 am  
 

FOREIGN LANGUAGE ACADEMY  
 
 

HILLCREST 

Day Date Time Contact 
Tuesday November 7, 2023 1:45 pm  

Laura.Matthews@ocps.net 
 
  

Tuesday December 12, 2023 1:45 pm  
Thursday January 18, 2024 1:45 pm 
Tuesday February 13, 2024 1:45 pm 

 
ADVANCED CURRICULUM ACADEMY  

 
 

HUNGERFORD 

Day  Date Time Contact 
Wednesday November 8, 2023 10:00 am  

Alicia.Washington@ocps.net 
  

Wednesday December 6, 2023 10:00 am 
Wednesday January 17, 2024 10:00 am 
Wednesday February 7, 2024 10:00 am 

 
TWO-WAY DUAL LANGUAGE 

 
 

HUNTER’S CREEK 

Day Date Time Contact 
Wednesday November 8, 2023  9:00 - 10:00 am  

Natasha.RiveraBurke@ocps.net 
 

Wednesday December 6, 2023  9:00 - 10:00 am 
Wednesday January 10, 2024 9:00 - 10:00 am 
Wednesday February 7, 2024  9:00 - 10:00 am 

 
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS  

 
 

MAXEY 

Day Date Time  Contact 
Tuesday November 7, 2023  9:00 a.m.   

Demetries.McPherson@ocps.net 
 

Tuesday  December 12, 2023 9:00 a.m.  
Tuesday  January 16, 2024  9:00 a.m.  
Tuesday  February 13, 2024  9:00 a.m.  

 
STEM 

 
 

ORANGE CENTER 

Day Date Time Contact 
Wednesday November 8, 2023 9:30 – 11:00 am  

Tamara.Preston@ocps.net 
 

Wednesday December 6, 2023  9:30 – 11:00 am 
Wednesday January 10, 2024 9:30 – 11:00 am 
Wednesday February 7, 2024  9:30 – 11:00 am 

 
ORLANDO GIFTED ACADEMY  

 
 

ORLANDO 
GIFTED 

ACADEMY 

Day Date Time Contact 
Tuesday  November 7, 2023 10:00 am  

 
Alexander.Carr@ocps.net 

 

Tuesday November 14, 2023 10:00 am 
Tuesday November 28, 2023  10:00 am 
Tuesday January 16, 2024 10:00 am 
Tuesday January 23, 2024 10:00 am 
Tuesday January 30, 2024 10:00 am 
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AVIATION AND AEROSPACE 

 
 

SALLY RIDE  

Day Date Time Contact 
Wednesday November 9, 2023 8:00 am – 9:00 am  

 
Beatriz.BerrizCastro@ocps.net 

Wednesday  December 20, 2023 8:00 am – 9:00 am 
Wednesday  January 17, 2024 8:00 am – 9:00 am 
Wednesday  January 24, 2024 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
Wednesday February 7, 2024 8:00 am – 9:00 am 

 
TWO-WAY DUAL LANGUAGE 

 
 

TILDENVILLE 

Day Date Time Contact 
Monday November 6, 2023  9:15 am  

Julie.ClemonsHager@ocps.net 
  

Thursday December 7, 2023 9:15 am 
Thursday January 11, 2024 9:15 am 
Thursday February 15, 2024 9:15 am 

 
TWO-WAY DUAL LANGUAGE 

 
 

UNION PARK 

Day Date Time Contact 

Thursday November 9, 2023  9:00 am – 10:00 am  
 

Constance.Malanga@ocps.net 
 

Wednesday December 6, 2023  9:00 am – 10:00 am 
Friday January 12, 2024   9:00 am – 10:00 am 

Tuesday February 6, 2024 9:00 am – 10:00 am 
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